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HRES 607
Celebrating the Fortieth Anniversary of the Apollo 11 Moon Landing.

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Science, Technology, Communications
Introduced: Jul 7, 2009
Current Status: Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection.
Latest Action: Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection.  (Jul 20, 2009) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/house-resolution/607 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Hall, Ralph M. [R-TX-4] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: TX   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (48 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Giffords, Gabrielle [D-AZ-8] D · AZ Jul 7, 2009

Rep. Gordon, Bart [D-TN-6] D · TN Jul 7, 2009

Rep. Olson, Pete [R-TX-22] R · TX Jul 7, 2009

Del. Bordallo, Madeleine Z. [D-GU-At Large] D · GU Jul 13, 2009

Rep. Aderholt, Robert B. [R-AL-4] R · AL Jul 13, 2009

Rep. Boccieri, John A. [D-OH-16] D · OH Jul 13, 2009

Rep. Brady, Kevin [R-TX-8] R · TX Jul 13, 2009

Rep. Bright, Bobby [D-AL-2] D · AL Jul 13, 2009

Rep. Brown, Corrine [D-FL-3] D · FL Jul 13, 2009

Rep. Calvert, Ken [R-CA-44] R · CA Jul 13, 2009

Rep. Campbell, John [R-CA-48] R · CA Jul 13, 2009

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Jul 13, 2009

Rep. Conaway, K. Michael [R-TX-11] R · TX Jul 13, 2009

Rep. Culberson, John Abney [R-TX-7] R · TX Jul 13, 2009

Rep. Edwards, Donna F. [D-MD-4] D · MD Jul 13, 2009

Rep. Ehlers, Vernon J. [R-MI-3] R · MI Jul 13, 2009

Rep. Eshoo, Anna G. [D-CA-14] D · CA Jul 13, 2009

Rep. Fudge, Marcia L. [D-OH-11] D · OH Jul 13, 2009

Rep. Grayson, Alan [D-FL-8] D · FL Jul 13, 2009

Rep. Griffith, Parker [D-AL-5] D · AL Jul 13, 2009

Rep. Harman, Jane [D-CA-36] D · CA Jul 13, 2009

Rep. Inslee, Jay [D-WA-1] D · WA Jul 13, 2009

Rep. Israel, Steve [D-NY-2] D · NY Jul 13, 2009

Rep. Kosmas, Suzanne M. [D-FL-24] D · FL Jul 13, 2009

Rep. Massa, Eric J. J. [D-NY-29] D · NY Jul 13, 2009

Rep. McCotter, Thaddeus G. [R-MI-11] R · MI Jul 13, 2009

Rep. Miller, Candice S. [R-MI-10] R · MI Jul 13, 2009

Rep. Minnick, Walter [D-ID-1] D · ID Jul 13, 2009

Rep. Moran, James P. [D-VA-8] D · VA Jul 13, 2009

Rep. Paul, Ron [R-TX-14] R · TX Jul 13, 2009

Rep. Poe, Ted [R-TX-2] R · TX Jul 13, 2009

Rep. Polis, Jared [D-CO-2] D · CO Jul 13, 2009

Rep. Posey, Bill [R-FL-15] R · FL Jul 13, 2009

Rep. Rohrabacher, Dana [R-CA-46] R · CA Jul 13, 2009

Rep. Rooney, Thomas J. [R-FL-16] R · FL Jul 13, 2009

Rep. Ros-Lehtinen, Ileana [R-FL-18] R · FL Jul 13, 2009

Rep. Sestak, Joe [D-PA-7] D · PA Jul 13, 2009

Rep. Simpson, Michael K. [R-ID-2] R · ID Jul 13, 2009

Rep. Smith, Lamar [R-TX-21] R · TX Jul 13, 2009

Rep. Taylor, Gene [D-MS-4] D · MS Jul 13, 2009

Rep. Terry, Lee [R-NE-2] R · NE Jul 13, 2009
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Waxman, Henry A. [D-CA-30] D · CA Jul 13, 2009

Rep. Wilson, Charles A. [D-OH-6] D · OH Jul 13, 2009

Rep. Wolf, Frank R. [R-VA-10] R · VA Jul 13, 2009

Rep. Wu, David [D-OR-1] D · OR Jul 13, 2009

Rep. Coffman, Mike [R-CO-6] R · CO Jul 14, 2009

Rep. Wasserman Schultz, Debbie [D-FL-20] D · FL Jul 14, 2009

Rep. Turner, Michael R. [R-OH-3] R · OH Jul 20, 2009

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Science, Space, and Technology Committee House Referred To Jul 7, 2009

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Science, Technology, Communications

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

111 HCONRES 117 Related bill May 4, 2009: Referred to the House Committee on Science and Technology.

Summary  (as of Jul 20, 2009) 

(This measure has not been amended since it was introduced. The summary of that version is repeated here.)

Celebrates the 40th Anniversary of the Apollo 11 lunar landing.

Honors the crew of the Apollo 11 mission: Neil Armstrong, "Buzz" Aldrin, and Michael Collins.

Commends all those individuals and organizations who contributed to this historic achievement.

Actions Timeline

Jul 20, 2009: Mr. Lujan moved to suspend the rules and agree to the resolution.
Jul 20, 2009: Considered under suspension of the rules. (consideration: CR H8360-8362)
Jul 20, 2009: DEBATE - The House proceeded with forty minutes of debate on H. Res. 607.
Jul 20, 2009: At the conclusion of debate, the Yeas and Nays were demanded and ordered. Pursuant to the provisions
of clause 8, rule XX, the Chair announced that further proceedings on the motion would be postponed.
Jul 20, 2009: Considered as unfinished business. (consideration: CR H8389)
Jul 20, 2009: Passed/agreed to in House: On motion to suspend the rules and agree to the resolution Agreed to by the
Yeas and Nays: (2/3 required): 390 - 0 (Roll no. 594).(text: CR H8360)
Jul 20, 2009: On motion to suspend the rules and agree to the resolution Agreed to by the Yeas and Nays: (2/3
required): 390 - 0 (Roll no. 594). (text: CR H8360)
Jul 20, 2009: Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection.
Jul 7, 2009: Introduced in House
Jul 7, 2009: Referred to the House Committee on Science and Technology.
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